2025/2026

Weslaco East HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Weslaco East

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Edinburg High School
Bobcat Varsity Baseball

vs La Joya HS La Joya

vs McAllen HS Bulldogs

vs Palmview HS Palmview

vs Los Fresnos High School
Falcons

vs Pace High School Pace
@ PSJA Southwest PSJA

Southwest Javelinas

@ Falfurrias High School
Jerseys

@ San Benito High School
San Benito Baseball

@ London High School
Pirates

@ TBA

@ Pace High School Pace

vs Rio Grande City High
School Varsity Rattler
Baseball

vs Edinburg North High
School Edinburg North

vs Valley View High School
Valley View Tigers

vs TBA

@ Mercedes High School
Mercedes

vs Mercedes High School
Mercedes

@ Harlingen South High
School South

vs Harlingen South High
School South

vs Edcouch-Elsa High School
EEHS Jackets Baseball

@ Edcouch-Elsa High School
EEHS Jackets Baseball

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

Los Frenos High School

Port Isabel High School

Los Fresnos High School

Port Isabel High School

Port Isabel High School

Brownsville Pace High School

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

Mercedes High School

WEHS Baseball Field

Harling South

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

Edcouch-Elsa H.S.

City Park

possible time change;spring
break

possible time change;spring
break




Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Lopez High School Lopez
vs Lopez High School Lopez
@ Donna High School Varsity

vs Donna High School Varsity
@ Porter High School Porter
Varsity Baseball

vs Porter High School Porter
Varsity Baseball

vs Donna North High School
Varsity

@ Donna North High School
Varsity

@ Rivera High School Rivera

vs Rivera High School Rivera

Brownsville Lopez High
School

WEHS Baseball Field

Donna High School

WEHS Baseball Field

Brownsville Porter HS

WEHS Baseball Field

WEHS Baseball Field

Early Game due to DNHS

Brownsville Rivera High
School

WEHS Baseball Field




