



2025/2026

Weslaco East HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Weslaco East

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 31	11:00 AM	vs Edinburg High School Bobcat Varsity Baseball	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 3	6:00 PM	vs La Joya HS La Joya	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 6	6:00 PM	vs McAllen HS Bulldogs	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 9	6:00 PM	vs Palmview HS Palmview	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 13	5:30 PM	vs Los Fresnos High School Falcons	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Pace High School Pace	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 19	9:00 AM	@ PSJA Southwest PSJA Southwest Javelinas	Los Fresnos High School	
Feb 19	2:30 PM	@ Falfurrias High School Jerseys	Port Isabel High School	City Park
Feb 20	9:00 AM	@ San Benito High School San Benito Baseball	Los Fresnos High School	
Feb 20	2:30 PM	@ London High School Pirates	Port Isabel High School	
Feb 21	10:00 AM	@ TBA	Port Isabel High School	
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ Pace High School Pace	Brownsville Pace High School	
Feb 26	2:00 PM	vs Rio Grande City High School Varsity Rattler Baseball	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 26	5:00 PM	vs Edinburg North High School Edinburg North	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 27	2:00 PM	vs Valley View High School Valley View Tigers	WEHS Baseball Field	
Feb 28	10:00 AM	vs TBA		
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Mercedes High School Mercedes	Mercedes High School	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Mercedes High School Mercedes	WEHS Baseball Field	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Harlingen South High School South	Harling South	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	vs Harlingen South High School South	WEHS Baseball Field	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	vs Edcouch-Elsa High School EEHS Jackets Baseball	WEHS Baseball Field	possible time change;spring break
Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Edcouch-Elsa High School EEHS Jackets Baseball	Edcouch-Elsa H.S.	possible time change;spring break

Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Lopez High School Lopez	Brownsville Lopez High School
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Lopez High School Lopez	WEHS Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Donna High School Varsity	Donna High School
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Donna High School Varsity	WEHS Baseball Field
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ Porter High School Porter Varsity Baseball	Brownsville Porter HS
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Porter High School Porter Varsity Baseball	WEHS Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Donna North High School Varsity	WEHS Baseball Field
Apr 17	5:30 PM	@ Donna North High School Varsity	Early Game due to DNHS
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Rivera High School Rivera	Brownsville Rivera High School
Apr 24	7:00 PM	vs Rivera High School Rivera	WEHS Baseball Field